Features
■ High voltage rating
■ High current rating
■ Bidirectional
■  Surge protection
■ Fast response time
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Agency recognition:

This is a molded radial package with lead free 100 % Sn plating on the
terminations.
How to Order
MOV  -  10D  201  K  TR
Series
 MOV = Metal Oxide Varistor
Package
 10D = 10 mm Disc
Varistor Voltage
 201 = 200 V
Varistor Voltage Tolerance
 K = 10 %
Packaging
 Blank = Bulk (1000 pcs. per box)
 TR = Tape & Reel (1000 pcs. per reel)
Internal Construction
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer MOV-10DxxxK Series - Metal Oxide Varistor
Performance Graphs
10
100
1000
10000
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
Current (A)
M